Said mortgage is now held by 
Deutsche Bank Trust Company Americas, as Trustee for 
Residential Accredit Loans, Inc., Mortgage Asset-Backed 
Pass-Through Certificates, Series 2005-QS17, by as-
signment. There is claimed to be due at the date here-
of the sum of One Hundred Thirty-One Thousand Nine 
Hundred Two and 51/100 Dollars ($131,902.51).
Under the power of sale contained in said mortgage and 
the statute in such case made and provided, notice is 
hereby given that said mortgage will be foreclosed by a 
sale of the mortgaged premises, or some part of them, at 
public venue at the place of holding the circuit court with-

[...]

an unmarried man, as Mortgagor, to Frankenmuth Cred-
it Union, as Mortgagee, dated June 8, 2023, recorded 
June 9, 2023 as Instrument No. 2023R-010648 of Liv-
ingston County records, (the “Mortgage”). The amount 
claimed to be due and owing on the Mortgage is Three 
Hundred Forty Three Thousand Six Hundred Thirty and 
51/100 Dollars ($343,630.51) on the date of this Notice. 
The Mortgage contains a power of sale and no suit or 
proceeding at law or in equity has been instituted to re-
cover the debt secured by the Mortgage, or any part of 
the Mortgage. Under the power of sale contained in said

[...]

given by Bob Leon, Member of Angel Cash Property 
Solutions, LLC, mortgagor, to Next Bridge Funding, LLC, 
mortgagee, dated April 25, 2025, and recorded May 9, 
2025 as Instrument No. 2025R-008911 in the Livingston 
County Register of Deeds. There is claimed to be due on 
such mortgage the sum of five hundred ninety thousand 
two hundred eight and 11/100 dollars ($590,208.11) in-
cluding principal and interest. The premises are located 
in the City of Brighton, Livingston County, Michigan, and 
are described as: Lot 15, Heritage Farms of Crooked 
Lake, as recorded in Liber 16, Page 28 of Plats, Living-
ston County Records Tax ID No.:

[...]

County Records, Michigan, and Affidavit Affecting Re-
alty recorded February 20, 2026 in Instrument Number 
2026R-003439 Livingston County Records, Michigan. 
Said mortgage is now held by NewRez LLC, by assign-
ment. There is claimed to be due at the date hereof the 
sum of One Hundred Thirteen Thousand Seventy-Eight 
and 40/100 Dollars ($113,078.40).
Under the power of sale contained in said mortgage and 
the statute in such case made and provided, notice is 
hereby given that said mortgage will be foreclosed by a 
sale of the mortgaged premises, or some part of them, 
at public vendue at the place of holding the circuit court

[...]

given by Hilal Khalil, mortgagor, to Next Bridge Funding, 
LLC, mortgagee, dated July 30, 2025, and recorded Au-
gust 15, 2025 as Instrument No. 2025R-016116 in the 
Livingston County Register of Deeds. There is claimed 
to be due on such mortgage the sum of three hundred 
fifty-nine thousand four hundred thirty-three and 99/100 
dollars ($359,433.99) including principal and interest. 
The premises are located in the City of South Lyon, Liv-
ingston County, Michigan, and are described as: Lot 12, 
Oakwood Meadows Subdivision, as recorded in Liber 14, 
Page 24-25 of Plats, Livingston County Records Tax ID

[...]

(“MERS”), solely as nominee for lender 
and lender`s successors and assigns 
Date of mortgage: January 22, 2014 Recorded on Febru-
ary 4, 2014, in Document No. 2014R-002898, 
Foreclosing Assignee (if any): Lakeview Loan Servicing, 
LLC 
Amount claimed to be due at the date hereof: Sixty-Four 
Thousand Nine Hundred Seventy-Three and 33/100 Dol-
lars ($64,973.33) 
Mortgaged premises: Situated in Livingston County, and 
described as: Part of the East 1/2 of the Northeast 1/4 of 
Section 30, Town 2 North, Range 5 East, described as: 
Beginning at a point in the centerline of Coon Lake Road 
which bears South 1169.74 feet and North 65 degrees 01